
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 1,0; RoleFilter= 1,0; Date Recorded= 1993; Name=
FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORP;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

199301220000
20781

01/22/1993
08:08:43

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor RELEASES ZANE,
GORDON NEIL
JR

199301190000
17591

01/19/1993
02:39:51

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor RELEASES BOLLA,
ALEXANDER J
JR

199301190000
17581

01/19/1993
02:39:50

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor RELEASES BEAM, JOHN L

199301190000
17611

01/19/1993
02:39:53

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor RELEASES DOBBS, MELL
J

199301190000
17691

01/19/1993
03:16:07

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor RELEASES DANIEL,
WILLIAM E

199302040000
33951

02/04/1993
01:57:40

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor RELEASES GARRETT,
WILLIAM H

199302040000
34151

02/04/1993
02:38:29

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor RELEASES MARTIN,
THOMAS
EDWARD

199302050000
34661

02/05/1993
09:41:50

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor POWER OF
ATTORNEY

KEYCORP
MORTGAGE
INC

199302240000
53061

02/24/1993
12:52:42

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor RELEASES COHEN, ALAN
M

199302110000
41011

02/11/1993
01:43:51

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor RELEASES MAUNEY,
WALTER
FORD

199302120000
42221

02/12/1993
01:30:22

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor RELEASES PLATE, CARL
A

199302260000
55301

02/26/1993
12:55:53

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor RELEASES MARTIN,
CLARENCE H

199303090000
66921

03/09/1993
03:36:01

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor RELEASES DOWNEY,
MILLARD H JR

199303100000
67371

03/10/1993
11:06:58

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor RELEASES STEWART,
GEORGE A III



199303100000
67771

03/10/1993
01:53:07

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor RELEASES DEXHEIMER,
WILLIAM R

199303160000
71961

03/16/1993
11:50:48

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor RELEASES TOLIVER, TOM
S

199303170000
73721

03/17/1993
12:55:21

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor RELEASES LEWIS,
WILLIAM L JR

199303050000
62491

03/05/1993
11:28:35

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor RELEASES DE LA TORRE,
KEAT G

199303180000
74501

03/18/1993
10:44:49

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor RELEASES ROMANS,
GREGORY
LEE

199303180000
75201

03/18/1993
02:02:06

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor RELEASES MCDOWELL,
WILLIAM C

199303180000
75211

03/18/1993
02:02:07

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor RELEASES WINTERS,
ROBERT E

199303070000
64211

03/07/1993
04:23:21

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor RELEASES BALLARD,
MILTON E

199303080000
65071

03/08/1993
02:05:14

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor RELEASES HEADLEY,
MARTHA KAY

199303220000
77051

03/22/1993
12:33:16

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor RELEASES CARPENTER,
CHARLES W
JR

199303220000
77041

03/22/1993
12:30:40

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor RELEASES VAUGHAN,
JAMES R

199303090000
65801

03/09/1993
08:19:12

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor RELEASES BROWN, KENT
S

199303090000
65821

03/09/1993
08:19:14

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor RELEASES BURROUGHS,
JAMES W

199303250000
80681

03/25/1993
11:02:19

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor RELEASES HUFF, JAMES
DENNIS

199303290000
83921

03/29/1993
11:01:01

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor RELEASES SWINK,
DANIEL O

199304140001
02361

04/14/1993
12:01:24

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor RELEASES WILLIAMS,
MICHAEL L


