Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
199301220000 20781	01/22/1993 08:08:43	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	ZANE, GORDON NEIL JR						Description
99301190000 17591	01/19/1993 02:39:51	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	BOLLA, ALEXANDER J JR						
99301190000 17581	01/19/1993 02:39:50	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	BEAM, JOHN L						
199301190000 17611	01/19/1993 02:39:53	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	DOBBS, MELL J						
199301190000 17691	01/19/1993 03:16:07	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	DANIEL, WILLIAM E						
199302040000 33951	02/04/1993 01:57:40	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	GARRETT, WILLIAM H						
199302040000 34151	02/04/1993 02:38:29	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	MARTIN, THOMAS EDWARD						
199302050000 34661	02/05/1993 09:41:50	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	POWER OF ATTORNEY	KEYCORP MORTGAGE INC						
199302240000 53061	02/24/1993 12:52:42	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	COHEN, ALAN M						
199302110000 41011	02/11/1993 01:43:51	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	MAUNEY, WALTER FORD						
199302120000 12221	02/12/1993 01:30:22	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	PLATE, CARL A						
199302260000 55301	02/26/1993 12:55:53	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	MARTIN, CLARENCE H						
99303090000 6921	03/09/1993 03:36:01	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	DOWNEY, MILLARD H JR						
99303100000 67371	03/10/1993 11:06:58	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	STEWART, GEORGE A III						

199303100000 67771	03/10/1993 01:53:07	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	DEXHEIMER, WILLIAM R			
199303160000 71961	03/16/1993 11:50:48	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	TOLIVER, TOM S			
199303170000 73721	03/17/1993 12:55:21	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	LEWIS, WILLIAM L JR			
199303050000 62491	03/05/1993 11:28:35	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	DE LA TORRE, KEAT G			
199303180000 74501	03/18/1993 10:44:49	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	ROMANS, GREGORY LEE			
199303180000 75201	03/18/1993 02:02:06	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	MCDOWELL, WILLIAM C			
199303180000 75211	03/18/1993 02:02:07	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	WINTERS, ROBERT E			
199303070000 64211	03/07/1993 04:23:21	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	BALLARD, MILTON E			
199303080000 65071	03/08/1993 02:05:14	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	HEADLEY, MARTHA KAY			
199303220000 77051	03/22/1993 12:33:16	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	CARPENTER, CHARLES W JR			
199303220000 77041	03/22/1993 12:30:40	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	VAUGHAN, JAMES R			
199303090000 65801	03/09/1993 08:19:12	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	BROWN, KENT			
199303090000 65821	03/09/1993 08:19:14	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	BURROUGHS, JAMES W			
199303250000 80681	03/25/1993 11:02:19	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	HUFF, JAMES DENNIS			
199303290000 83921	03/29/1993 11:01:01	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	SWINK, DANIEL O			
199304140001 02361	04/14/1993 12:01:24	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	WILLIAMS, MICHAEL L			